
 

 

 

 

T.C.9/476, L2, Kuleena, Jawahar Nagar, Kowdiar P.O. Thriuvananthapuram
Phone: 0471-2311215  e

 
No. 71/A1/2022/KSWCFC

QUOTATIONS INVITED

 Quotations are invited from agencies for 

Hand Book (approximate 25

 Size      

 Outer Cover 
 Inner Page       

                          
 No. of Booklet

 Printing     

                          
Sealed quotations should reach this office before 4.00 PM on 

                                                                                               
     
 
 

 
T.C.9/476, L2, Kuleena, Jawahar Nagar, Kowdiar P.O. Thriuvananthapuram

2311215  e-mail : kswcfc@gmail.com web: www.kswcfc.org 

/KSWCFC(2)    Dated: 24/03

QUOTATIONS INVITED- (No-2) 

Quotations are invited from agencies for Designing & P

Hand Book (approximate 25-30 Pages) with following specifications.

 : 20 cm x 20 cm 

Cover     : 200 GSM Art card Multi Colour 
        : Glossy art paper 80 GSM Maplitho 

                          perfect binding     
No. of Booklet  : 5000  

 : Two side  

                           
Sealed quotations should reach this office before 4.00 PM on 07/04

                                                                                              
                          Managing Director

T.C.9/476, L2, Kuleena, Jawahar Nagar, Kowdiar P.O. Thriuvananthapuram-3 
web: www.kswcfc.org  

24/03/2022 

Designing & Printing of 

) with following specifications.  

card Multi Colour  
Maplitho colour   

07/04/2022. 

                                                                                              Sd/-    
Managing Director 


